
April 2018 Sporting Clays Results 

Thanks to all 120 entrants who enjoyed some delayed spring weather. Congratulations to Leo Tripolitakis for Sporting 
HOA, Jon Porter for 5stand Champ and Dan Grebel & Ron Fersch tied for FITASC honors! 

Our May event is the Illinois Zone, which will include an added 100 bird Super Sporting event to our regular program. 
May 25-27, sign up on Winscore.com! http://www.winscoreonline.com/shooter_r ... nt_id=3617 

 

 

SPORTING MAIN  
Shooter Red  
 
M Class  
LEO TRIPOLITAKIS 89  
MARK FREEMAN 87  
JON PORTER  87  
THOMAS J SWEENEY 85  
DANIEL P GREBEL 84  
RICHARD W MAGNUS 84  
LEROY PERRY  84  
DAVID DEGRUSH 83  
GLENN JUREK  83  
ROBERT NESS  82  
DENNIS M EICHERS 80  
DAVE LONG  80  
JASON CRANMER 78  
PATRICK J BARTEL 77  
JAMES GILMAN  77  
JOSEPH H BRESKOVICH 75  
JOHN DENNERT  74  
DENNIS W MOORE 73  
RUSSELL R YOUNG 73  
CRAIG ANDRESE 70  
MICHAEL LICATA 70  
CLIFTON RA ADKINS 69  
CLIFFORD SEIBERT 69  
JERRY A REYNOLDS 68  
THOMAS STORR 68  
WILLIAM STONE 67  
 
AA Class  
RON FERSCH  82  
FRANK M LA GIGLIA 78  
HUGH ZWICK  78  
VANCE WEBB  76  
GEORGE A HOULE 75  
ADRIAN PERRY  75  
WILL M KRAWCZYK 74  
LORIN M SPAK  74  
AL FORST  73  
JON BREMSETH  72  
HENRY SCHWENK 71  



THOMAS M LOTUS 70  
CALVIN T REMPERT 70  
ALAN BRANER  69  
ANDREW A SMITH 69  
STEPHEN SNAKARD 67  
LEO FONDRIEST  65  
BRUCE KUKOWSKI 63  
 
A Class  
MATT SOMMERS 80  
JASON ADKINS  75  
ROBERT COPELAND 75  
GRANT RADA  75  
ZBIGNIEW KOSSAKOWSKI 73  
ROBERT E ZELLNER 73  
JOE FERSCH  72  
MARK E BETHKE 71  
JOEL DRYER  70  
PAWEL FRANKIEWICZ 70  
STEVE SEXTONSON 66  
JEFF BLAKE  65  
RICHARD LOCHER 64  
TODD SUMM  64  
TERRENCE MCLAUGHLIN 63  
JEANNE M DENK 61  
COKE LA FOLLETTE 60  
JOHN B HEITMAN 59  
LARRY B DENISON 58  
 
B Class  
FRANK J SPELLMAN 75  
DAN CRANE, III  69  
STEVEN R SCHAICH 69  
BRAD L GLUSTOFF 68  
RYAN PELLEGRINO 68  
NICKOLAS KONTOS 67  
DAVID RICHARDS 65  
PAUL ONORATO 63  
AARON VALENTINE 60  
CURTIS A LINDER 57  
 
C Class  
GENE OSTROM  83  
RYAN WELSH  74  
DANIEL RENZ  72  
COLBY CHANEY  71  
DEVIN RICHARDS 69  
STEPHEN KARDEL 67  
DONALD J WILMOT 67  
G ALEXANDE MCTAVISH 62  
JOHN R BUCZYNA 60  
MICHAEL FLORZAK 59  
CHUCK KORCZ  56  



JOSEPH B ONGENARS 56  
JAMES MANN  48  
 
D Class  
GREYSON PONDER 70  
DAVID C SENNETT 66  
ALEX GIANARAS  64  
COURTNEY W HAYS 64  
JASON KURCZAK 64  
VLADIMIR KASHIKHIN 63  
KENNETH W SUMM 63  
JIM MESSMORE  62  
DAMIAN JANASZEK 61  
SERGEY MOSIN  59  
KENNETH P FRANZESE 56  
JAMES C PIOTROWSKI 55  
LUKASZ M ZDUNSKI 50  
MARK RICHMAN 46  
ERIC G CEDERHOLM 45  
DAN WERNER  45  
ROBERT F SPECK 44  
ANGELA SENNETT 35  
 
E Class  
MIKE PONDER  74  
CLAYTON YOUNG 72  
JAMES F YOUNG 67  
RYAN JACKSON  65  
ANTHONY FONDRIEST 57  
MARC C ROBINSON 57  
TERRANCE J COLEMAN 55  
PETER LAWSON  55  
BOGDAN POLEK  55  
JAROSLAW PYSZORA 52  
JOHN WAKEFIELD 51  
MIKE ALGIERS  49  
JOE WERNER  42  
WILLIAM BOUDREAU 24  
 
118 Entrants  
 
 
FITASC  
Shooter par 1 par 2 Total 
 
Class  
DANIEL P GREBEL 22 18 40 
JASON CRANMER 21 17 38 
JON PORTER  17 19 36 
WILLIAM STONE 16 20 36 
THOMAS J SWEENEY 20 16 36 
PATRICK J BARTEL 18 17 35 
DAVID DEGRUSH 17 18 35 



GLENN JUREK  22 13 35 
CLIFFORD SEIBERT 19 16 35 
LEO TRIPOLITAKIS 18 17 35 
MARK FREEMAN 18 16 34 
JAMES GILMAN  17 17 34 
CLIFTON RA ADKINS 18 14 32 
CRAIG ANDRESE 17 15 32 
JOSEPH H BRESKOVICH 17 14 31 
JERRY A REYNOLDS 12 18 30 
MICHAEL LICATA 16 12 28 
RUSSELL R YOUNG 12 15 27 
 
AA Class  
RON FERSCH  21 19 40 
WILL M KRAWCZYK 17 21 38 
STEPHEN SNAKARD 18 18 36 
AL FORST  16 19 35 
BRUCE KUKOWSKI 16 18 34 
GEORGE A HOULE 17 14 31 
THOMAS M LOTUS 15 16 31 
VANCE WEBB  16 15 31 
JON BREMSETH  14 16 30 
HUGH ZWICK  11 13 24 
 
A Class  
ROBERT E ZELLNER 20 15 35 
JASON ADKINS  17 17 34 
COKE LA FOLLETTE 17 17 34 
GRANT RADA  17 17 34 
JOEL DRYER  14 17 31 
TERRENCE MCLAUGHLIN 14 17 31 
MARK E BETHKE 12 17 29 
JOHN B HEITMAN 14 15 29 
JEFF BLAKE  12 16 28 
MATT SOMMERS 12 16 28 
LARRY B DENISON 11 15 26 
JOE FERSCH  11 15 26 
RICHARD LOCHER 9 15 24 
 
B Class  
DAVID RICHARDS 19 19 38 
PAUL ONORATO 13 19 32 
NICKOLAS KONTOS 14 13 27 
GREG REIF  14 12 26 
CURTIS A LINDER 9 16 25 
FRANK J SPELLMAN 16 9 25 
DAN CRANE, III  13 9 22 
 
C Class  
DEVIN RICHARDS 20 14 34 
JOHN R BUCZYNA 15 17 32 
RYAN WELSH  16 16 32 
DONALD J WILMOT 15 15 30 



MICHAEL FLORZAK 13 14 27 
JOSEPH B ONGENARS 13 13 26 
G ALEXANDE MCTAVISH 12 12 24 
COLBY CHANEY  13 10 23 
CHUCK KORCZ  11 11 22 
MICHAEL LOIBEN 9 11 20 
 
D Class  
GREYSON PONDER 18 17 35 
ALEX GIANARAS 14 13 27 
ERIC G CEDERHOLM 7 6 13 
ROBERT F SPECK 4 7 11 
 
E Class  
TERRANCE J COLEMAN 11 12 23 
 
63 Entrants  
 
 
5-STAND  
Shooter 5stand  
 
M Class  
JON PORTER  48  
THOMAS J SWEENEY 45  
JOHN DENNERT  43  
JERRY A REYNOLDS 43  
PATRICK J BARTEL 41  
CRAIG ANDRESE 40  
JASON CRANMER 40  
CLIFFORD SEIBERT 40  
DENNIS W MOORE 38  
WILLIAM STONE 38  
CLIFTON RA ADKINS 37  
MICHAEL LICATA 35  
 
AA Class  
RON FERSCH  41  
GEORGE A HOULE 38  
FRANK M LA GIGLIA 37  
HUGH ZWICK  36  
AL FORST  32  
 
A Class  
JASON ADKINS  44  
JOE FERSCH  43  
RICHARD LOCHER 37  
MATT SOMMERS 36  
PAWEL FRANKIEWICZ 32  
TODD SUMM  32  
JEANNE M DENK 29  
ZBIGNIEW KOSSAKOWSKI 27  
 



B Class  
DAVID RICHARDS 39  
RYAN PELLEGRINO 37  
DAN CRANE, III  36  
GREG REIF  34  
CURTIS A LINDER 33  
FRANK J SPELLMAN 29  
 
C Class  
MICHAEL FLORZAK 43  
DEVIN RICHARDS 43  
COLBY CHANEY  34  
CHUCK KORCZ  32  
 
D Class  
GREYSON PONDER 39  
KENNETH W SUMM 31  
MARK RICHMAN 28  
ERIC G CEDERHOLM 26  
JAMES C PIOTROWSKI 26  
ROBERT F SPECK 12  
 
E Class  
JAROSLAW PYSZORA 30  
MIKE ALGIERS  28  
BOGDAN POLEK  22  
WILLIAM BOUDREAU 17  
 

45 Entrants 


